S800
Miniature
circ
uit b
reakers
44	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
S800U-K, 240 VAC
Branch circuit protection
UL 489
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
K
1
10 S801U-K10
3
10 S803U-K10
15 S801U-K15 15 S803U-K15
20 S801U-K20 20 S803U-K20
25 S801U-K25 25 S803U-K25
30 S801U-K30 30 S803U-K30
40 S801U-K40 40 S803U-K40
50 S801U-K50 50 S803U-K50
60 S801U-K60 60 S803U-K60
70 S801U-K70 70 S803U-K70
80 S801U-K80 80 S803U-K80
90 S801U-K90 90 S803U-K90
100 S801U-K100 100 S803U-K100
2
10 S802U-K10
4
10 S804U-K10
15 S802U-K15 15 S804U-K15
20 S802U-K20 20 S804U-K20
25 S802U-K25 25 S804U-K25
30 S802U-K30 30 S804U-K30
40 S802U-K40 40 S804U-K40
50 S802U-K50 50 S804U-K50
60 S802U-K60 60 S804U-K60
70 S802U-K70 70 S804U-K70
80 S802U-K80 80 S804U-K80
90 S802U-K90 90 S804U-K90
100 S802U-K100 100 S804U-K100
S801U-K
S802U-K
S803U-K
S804U-K